
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Jannes BÜCHLER
TV Eitelborn
Percurso : SD
Distancia : 3240m
Tempo : 0:30:59 (9'34"/km)

4/30 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jo COENEN 0:25:34
2. Jarno GEENEN 0:28:41
3. Arne TAILLIEU 0:29:46

1. 218 00:04:56 315m 15'40"/km
2. 51 00:01:36 00:06:32 151m 10'36"/km
3. 225 00:00:53 00:07:25 58m 15'14"/km
4. 49 00:01:48 00:09:13 175m 10'17"/km
5. 234 00:02:42 00:11:55 381m 7'05"/km
6. 236 00:01:34 00:13:29 120m 13'03"/km
7. 237 00:01:14 00:14:43 122m 10'07"/km
8. 35 00:01:58 00:16:41 254m 7'45"/km
9. 230 00:01:25 00:18:06 100m 14'10"/km

10. 38 00:00:42 00:18:48 66m 10'36"/km
11. 39 00:01:30 00:20:18 89m 16'51"/km
12. 34 00:01:35 00:21:53 175m 9'03"/km
13. 52 00:04:00 00:25:53 500m 8'00"/km
14. 55 00:01:25 00:27:18 150m 9'27"/km
15. 219 00:01:01 00:28:19 131m 7'46"/km
16. 220 00:00:40 00:28:59 66m 10'06"/km
17. 200 00:01:50 00:30:49 210m 8'44"/km
18. 999 00:00:10 00:30:59 42m 3'58"/km
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